No.

Company

20031720 Extension until 3/17/22

(+15)
21011908
(+11)
21012914

(+15)

21012915
(+15)

Air Products
Through Morris P. Hebert

Willow Glenn Terminals

Through SKR Construction Corp.

Syngenta Crop Protection, Inc.
Through Hargrove

NorthStar Energy Services, Inc.
Through Tolunay-Wong

As of FEBRUARY 2021
2021 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Station

2090+66

1407+40

1514+20

1974.26

Iberville Parish

Description

To install a meter on an existing 4” pipeline and to demolish the existing
COSMAR facility by the removal of all underground foundations, piping and
conduit as well as the cutting of piles

To remove the existing damaged casing and pipe beneath River Road and to
install a new box culvert and piping

To perform numerous excavations to repair an existing containment area, by
installing a double walled sump, polycast trench system, two ramps, curbing,

and miscellaneous pipe supports

To drill one soil boring



