As of FEBRUARY 2021 2021 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Iberville Parish

<u>No.</u>	Company	Station_	Description
20031720 Ext (+15)	tension until 3/17/22 Air Products Through Morris P. Hebert	2090+66	To install a meter on an existing 4" pipeline and to demolish the existing COSMAR facility by the removal of all underground foundations, piping and conduit as well as the cutting of piles
21011908 (+11)	Willow Glenn Terminals Through SKR Construction Corp.	1407+40	To remove the existing damaged casing and pipe beneath River Road and to install a new box culvert and piping
21012914 (+15)	Syngenta Crop Protection, Inc. Through Hargrove	1514+20	To perform numerous excavations to repair an existing containment area, by installing a double walled sump, polycast trench system, two ramps, curbing, and miscellaneous pipe supports
21012915 (+15)	NorthStar Energy Services, Inc. Through Tolunay-Wong	1974.26	To drill one soil boring